10

11

66.0307".

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2161/2 MES:wlj:ch

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 SENATE BILL 87

February 12, 2004 - Offered by Committee on Rural Affairs.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by senate substitute $\mathbf{2}$ amendment 1, as follows: **1.** Page 4, line 2: delete "66.0307" and substitute "66.0225, 66.0301, or 3 66.0307". 4 2. Page 4, line 25: delete "66.0307" and substitute "66.0225, 66.0301, or 5 66.0307". 6 **3.** Page 6, line 13: delete "66.0307" and substitute "66.0225, 66.0301, or 7 66.0307". 8 **4.** Page 7, line 22: delete "66.0307" and substitute "66.0225, 66.0301, or 9

(END)